| | Requested by : | 64; | 207 | ounty of Klamath Wol. <u>779</u> Page 6 Filed for record at request of |
|---|---|---|--|--|
| LLS FARGO | REALTY SEE | 김 김 강영 영화 영화 | 성장 것 같아요. 그는 | 장애비 철도 주말 것 같은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 없는 것이 없다. |
| and When I | Recorded Mail t | o: 1 1 | 1] , | Wells Fargo Realty Services on this 19th day of March 3.D. 19 79 |
| unit | | · XX.72 | <u>+</u> P | at10:25 o'clock M, and duly |
| WELLS | FARGO REA | LTY SERV | ICES | recorded in Vol. <u>M79</u> of <u>Deeds</u> |
| PASADE | FARGO REA GREEN ST ENA, CA | • 91101 | | WmD. MILNE, County Clerk |
| | | | | ee 93.00 By Bunetha thats chappy is use - |
| til furth | ner notice m | mail Co | nsideration S | ee do. oo success and the the for recorder's use |
| ax stateme | ents to. | A | and the second second second | VE in this space |
| GINN, RIC 847 E. I ellflowe | | #13 | | d Sale Deed |
| | | | <u> </u> | WELLS FARGO REALITY SERVICES INC., |
| THIS | DEED, dated _ WHO ACQ | MA JIRED TITLE | <u>IRCH 21</u> , 19 E AS GRAYCO L | 78, by <u>A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS TRUSTEE</u> , AND ESCROW LTD., AS TRUSTEE, A CALIFORNIA corporation, hereinafter called "Grantor," |
| toRICI | and the second second | | UNMARRIED MAL | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | na senten al parte de la companya d Reference de la companya de la company |
| hereinafter | called "Grantee | • | | |
| | | | WITNE | SSETH: |
| Grant | or for good at | d valuable co | nsideration to it r | haid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowl |
| edged, doe | s by these pres | ents grant, ba | rgain, sell and co | nvey unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> heirs and assigns, all of the |
| following | described real | property situat | ed in the County | of KLANX in the State of NANXXto wit: KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON |
| | | | ODECON CHODE | |
| | the Cou | nty of Klai | math, State o | S SUBDIVISION-tract #1053, in f Oregon, as shown on the map |
| | filed o | n October (| 3, 1973, in V | olume 20, pages 21 and 22 of |
| | MATCH 4- | +bo offic | | ty recorder of said County. |
| | MAPS in | the offic | e or the coun | ty recorder of said County. |
| · · | | | | and a second |
| SUBJ | ECT TO: (1) | Taxes for the | e fiscal year 19_7 | 3-19_74 AND SUBSEQUENT |
| SUBJ | ECT TO: (1) | Taxes for the Covenants, c | e fiscal year 19_7 | and a second |
| TOCETH | ECT TO: (1) (2) | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters appe | e fiscal year 19 <u>7</u> onditions, reserva earing of record. he tenements, her | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement |
| TOGETH | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters appe and singular the appertaining to | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva caring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters appe and singular the appertaining to nainder and re | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva earing of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO II beirs and | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters appe and singular the appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said r | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva earing of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARCO BI | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> : |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO II beirs and | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular the appertaining to nainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO 4 | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> . EALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LTD. |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, /ITNESS WHE | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular the appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said r W REOF, said T A | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva earing of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, MHO A S TRUSTEE, A cornoration. | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> : ALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. ¹ AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LID., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and IN W | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, /ITNESS WHE | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to nainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva earing of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, MHO A S TRUSTEE, A cornoration. | 3.19.74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> : CALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. ¹ AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LID. |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and IN W unto subs the date fi | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren IAVE AND TO assigns, forever. TITNESS WHE cribed and its | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to nainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva earing of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, MHO A S TRUSTEE, A cornoration. | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS 1</u> CALITY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS COURTED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LIDY. CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as o |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY (| ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren IAVE AND TO assigns, forever. (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALLFORNIA OF LK | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO A S TRUSTEE, A corporation, t to be hereto affix | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> ALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. ^L AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LID., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as a WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT (219) |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C On | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALIFORNIA DFK (ARCH _13,) | Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>DS ANGELES</u> | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI <u>RUSTEE, WHO A</u> S TRUSTEE, A corporation, to to be hereto affix | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> : EALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS <u>ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LTD.</u> CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate pame to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as o WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C OnN signed, a N ally appear | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever. (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALIFORNIA OF | Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>S ANGELES</u> <u>1979</u> b nd for said Coun <u>ET J. HOWE</u> | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI <u>RUSTEE, WHO A</u> S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> PALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. ¹ AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LTD., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized as a WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 19 By MMAN MANN |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C OnN signed, a N ally appear | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALIFORNIA OF <u>IX</u> (ARCH 13, otary Public in a ed <u>NORFL</u>) | Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said r W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>DS ANGELES 1979</u> b and for said Coun <u>EET J. HOWE</u> _ President, and | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI <u>RUSTEE, WHO A</u> S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS 1</u> MALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. ¹ AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LIDA. CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to he here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as o WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 By MULL AND |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C On signed, a N ally appear to me_to be J. ASSIS | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, (ITNESS WHE CALIFORNIA OF CALIFORNIA OF (ARCH 13, otary Public in a ed NORFL1 , the (CDUTT1e STANT Seco | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>DS ANGELES</u> <u>1979</u> b and for said Coun <u>EET J. HOWE</u> _ President, and | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO A S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> : ALTY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LID., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as a WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 By WICE President By |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C On signed, a N ally appear to me to by J ASS IS the within | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever. (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALIFORNIA OF | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>DS ANGELES</u> <u>1979</u> b and for said Coun <u>EET J. HOWE</u> President, and tary of the Corpu- n to use to be | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO A S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19 74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS 7</u> ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LIDA. CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorizeds as a WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 By MUMAL AND |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C On signed, a N ally appear to me_to be J. <u>ASSIS</u> the within ecuted the named, and the within | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALIFORNIA OF <u>IA</u> (ARCH 13, otary Public in a ed <u>NORFLI</u> , the <u>VICE</u> MCDUTTIE STANT Secret Instrument, know within Instrument Instrument pursu | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>PS ANGELES</u> <u>1979</u> b nd for said Coun <u>ET J. HOWE</u> _ President, and tary of the Corpu- n to me to be on behalf of the | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva- aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO A S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19_74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> . ALITY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LID., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as a WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 By MULL President By ASS ISTANT Secretary |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C On signed, a N ally appear to me_to be J. <u>ASSIS</u> the within ecuted the named, and the within its board of | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, (ITNESS WHE cribed and its rst above writte CALIFORNIA OF | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>PS ANGELES</u> <u>1979</u> b and for said Coun <u>CET J. HOWE</u> President, and tary of the Corpu- n to me to be on behalf of the me that such (and to its by-law | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO A S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19_74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS restricts inc.</u> , A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LTD., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate pame to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorizeds as a WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT TELS By ASS ISTANT Secretary OFFICIAL SEAL JANET M. MCCROREY NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL SEAL PRINCIPAL OFFICIAL SEAL |
| TOGETHI belonging reversion, TO H heirs and a IN W unto subs the date fit STATE OF COUNTY C On signed, a N ally appear to me_to be J. <u>ASSIS</u> the within ecuted the named, and the within its board of | ECT TO: (1) (2) ER WITH all a or in anywise reversions, ren (AVE AND TO assigns, forever, (ITNESS WHE CRIFORNIA OF (TTNESS WHE CALIFORNIA OF (ARCH 13, (ARCH 14, (ARCH 14, | Taxes for the Covenants, c matters apper and singular th appertaining to hainder and re HOLD said re W REOF, said T A corporate seal n. <u>PS ANGELES</u> <u>1979</u> b and for said Coun <u>CET J. HOWE</u> President, and tary of the Corpu- n to me to be on behalf of the me that such (and to its by-law | e fiscal year 19_7 onditions, reserva aring of record. he tenements, her o any and all of t emainders, rents, eal property herei ELLS FARGO RI RUSTEE, WHO A S TRUSTEE, A | 3.19_74 AND SUBSEQUENT tions, casements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and a editaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easement he real property hereinabove described and defined and th issues, profits and revenue thereof. nabove described and defined unto Grantee, <u>HIS</u> . ALITY SERVICES INC., A CALIFORNIA CORP. AS ACQUIRED TITLE AS GRAYCO LAND ESCROW LID., CALIFORNIA the Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here ed by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized; as a WELLS FARGO REALITY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 By MULLS FARGO REALITY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 By MULLS FARGO REALITY SERVICES INC., TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NOT 7219 ASS ISTANT Secretary OFFICIAL SEAL JANET M. MCCROREY NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA 9 |